
BSB40920

BSB50820

 BSB60720

BSB40520

 BSB50420

 BSB60420

BSB40820

 BSB50620

BSB60520

BSB30120

BSB40120

 BSB50120

BSB60120

10904NAT

Certificate IV in Project Management Practice

Diploma of Project Management

Advanced Diploma of Program Management

Graduate Diploma of Portfolio Management

Certificate IV in Leadership and Management

Diploma of Leadership and Management

Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management

Graduate Diploma of Strategic Leadership

Certificate IV in Marketing and Communications

Diploma of Marketing and Communications

Certificate III in Business

Certificate IV in Business

Diploma of Business

Advanced Diploma of Business

Diploma of Social Media Marketing

Diploma of Digital Marketing

Advanced Diploma of Digital Marketing

Advanced Diploma of Information Technology

Advanced Diploma of Creative Product Development

Advanced Diploma of Marketing and Communications

16 months

16 months

8 months

AU$5550

AU$7500

AU$9000

AU$12750

AU$9000

AU$9000 AU$9000

AU$9000 AU$9000

AU$9000 AU$9000

AU$7500

AU$9000

AU$7500 AU$7500

AU$7500 AU$7500

AU$7500 AU$7500

AU$5550 N/A

AU$7500

AU$7500

AU$9000

N/A

N/A

N/A

AU$12800 N/A

N/A

N/A

AU$12750 N/A

N/A

N/A

AU$5550

12 months

12 months

12 months

12 months

12 months

12 months

12 months

12 months

12 months

12 months

12 months

12 months

12 months

12 months

12 months

12 months

12 months

N/AAU$5550

N/AAU$5000

TUITION FEES 2021
UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE

DOMESTIC

IH Sydney Training Services Pty Ltd RTO 91109 CRICOS 02623G
For more information and to check your eligibility please contact enquiries@ihbc.edu.au | www.ihbc.edu.au

No Enrolment Fee - No Materials Fee *Subject to change

Qualifications
DurationCode Course Name Price VSL

ICT60220

10787NAT

CUA60420

10931NAT

BSB80220

BSB80320


