



TUITION FEES 2021 UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE DOMESTIC

Qualifications

Code	Course Name	Duration	Price	VSL
BSB30120	Certificate III in Business	8 months	AU\$5000	N/A
BSB40120	Certificate IV in Business	12 months	AU\$5550	N/A
BSB50120	Diploma of Business	12 months	AU\$7500	AU\$7500
BSB60120	Advanced Diploma of Business	12 months	AU\$9000	AU\$9000
BSB40520	Certificate IV in Leadership and Management	12 months	AU\$5550	N/A
BSB50420	Diploma of Leadership and Management	12 months	AU\$7500	AU\$7500
BSB60420	Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management	12 months	AU\$9000	AU\$9000
BSB80320	Graduate Diploma of Strategic Leadership	12 months	AU\$12750	N/A
BSB40820	Certificate IV in Marketing and Communications	12 months	AU\$5550	N/A
BSB50620	Diploma of Marketing and Communications	12 months	AU\$7500	AU\$7500
BSB60520	Advanced Diploma of Marketing and Communications	12 months	AU\$9000	AU\$9000
BSB40920	Certificate IV in Project Management Practice	12 months	AU\$5550	N/A
BSB50820	Diploma of Project Management	12 months	AU\$7500	AU\$7500
BSB60720	Advanced Diploma of Program Management	12 months	AU\$9000	AU\$9000
BSB80220	Graduate Diploma of Portfolio Management	12 months	AU\$12750	N/A
10904NAT	Diploma of Social Media Marketing	12 months	AU\$7500	N/A
10931NAT	Diploma of Digital Marketing	12 months	AU\$7500	N/A
CUA60420	Advanced Diploma of Creative Product Development	16 months	AU\$12800	N/A
10787NAT	Advanced Diploma of Digital Marketing	12 months	AU\$9000	N/A
ICT60220	Advanced Diploma of Information Technology	16 months	AU\$9000	N/A

No Enrolment Fee - No Materials Fee

*Subject to change